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ITEM
1970 Chevy Nova
1950 Chevy

Safety harnesses
Oriental Rugs

2003 Mercury Sable

Yard Sale

Lost Heifer

GE Dorm Size Fridge
Charcoal Smoker

50-inch mower

Traeger Pellet Grill

Camper

John Deere
Tires/Rims

Table Saw
Mider Saw

Thursday, July 2nd

PRICE
$6,500
$6,500

$10
$15 each

$600

$40
$20

$875
$300
$5,000

$250
$100

$125
$50

CONTACT

712-303-8706

660-853-1877

712-246-9311

712-523-3686
712-621-7169

712-767-2489

712-370-2735

712-625-4311

402-874-9944

641-202-1953

641-202-9790

712-246-9002

LOCATION

Clarinda

Maryville

Farragut

Bedford

Elliott

Northboro

Randolph

Nebraska City

Atlantic

Creston

Shenandoah



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

XX
XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX
XX

XX
XX

XX
XX

XX
XX

XX
XX

Hay Bales

Baby Quilt

Mercury Marquis

3110 Window ACs

Satellite Radio
Mens Bike

1990 Cadillac Sedan
1987 Ford F150

Kitchen stove
Granite countertops

Handicapped scooter
American Flag that changes colors

Small propane tank
Yearbooks

Motorcycles
Cabin in Okoboji

$100

$10

$1,600

$100 all

$30
$50

$500
$1,000

$100
$50

$40
$100

$800 and up

712-544-2110

712-246-4383

660-254-3353

712-246-3824

515-493-8356

712-542-8844

402-905-1785

660-254-1755

712-355-1566

Shelby

Shen

Skidmore

Shen

Orient

New Market

Council Bluffs

Sheridan

Council Bluffs
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